Nation

Category: U19
Sayi: 14

Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Trkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Great Britain
GREECE
Tirkiye

Tirkiye

Role

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Name Surname

Umut ligin Aydinoz

ALIS MUFTUOGLU
DEFNE KORUN

MELODI TURKASLAN
NEVA SONMEZ

Nilsu MUTLU

Isabelle Whittle

Lily-Mae Lancaster Evans
Esme Littlechild

Jazmin Balzsay

Olivia Arnold
PAINESI OLYMPIA

Yagmur AKGUN

Yaren KALENDER

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Category

Sayi: 14
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

u19
u19

u19

u19




